SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE

BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 SINGAPORE 539195 TEL: 6383 1913 FAX: 6383 9565
EMAIL: superzeemotor@ gmail.com

22 Nov 2022

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/06
The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Att: Motor Claims Dept

THIRD PARTY CLAIM

OWNER NAME - THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU
VEHICLE REG NO : SMS9133L

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 28 OCT 2022

PLACE OF ACCIDENT PIE

INVOLVING VEH NO : GW2273L

We have been authorised by the owner of Vehicle No SMS9133L to claim for
damages and expenses from your insured owner of Vehicle No GW2273L as follows:

Repair cost as per our Invoice No CTP537/22 S$6,500.00

Loss of Use for 6 days (Including Sunday) S$1,027.20

Goldbell Car Rental Invoice No CX100128164

(from 3 Nov to 9 Nov 2022)

Medical Fees S$ 206.56

LTA Search Fee S$ 745
S$7,741.21

Kindly revert at your earliest convenience. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Business Registration N0.47959700J



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

Date: 3 }\/0\/ 2022

To: ZO'VI{)@(, /KWN{,M /gkof

THIRD PARTY CLAIM . .

OWNER’S NAME . g lvinden al &yk Saud 4
VEHICLE REG NO . SMS 4123 /-

DATE OF ACCIDENT : 2§ O¢t 2022

PLACE OF ACCIDENT ' {0

INVOLVING VEH NO aw 2275 [—

1, Z{‘?/ v /h ‘:{é/ /27 / ff,ﬁ/‘ ‘@MA‘/NRIC No &7 §ﬁ§ C, hereby fully authorize

Super-Zee Motor Service of Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-402 Singapore 539195 to repair
my damaged Vehicle No (7¥¢ #15¢| which was involved in the above-mentioned accident.

The repairing of my vehicle is satisfactory to me and I hereby request you to settle
- The cost of repairs, rental car payment and all charges relating to my Vehicle No
fﬂ& qi 23 to Super-Zee Motor Service.

I thank you in advance and hope that you will forward your cheque 1n favour of
Super-Zee Motor Service at your earliest convenience.

Yours faithfully

e

....... /f/}lﬁll jq”[,//y/a



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO :22/22/22/VC05/026496
DATE : 06 APRIL 2023

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

[/We, THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of GW2273L the sum of Singapore
Dollar Seven Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Seven and Cents Eighty Five Only
($7,277.85) in full and final satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property
losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in
respect of all property losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become
manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident involving SMS9133L

and GW2273L on 28/10/2022 along/at PIE.

[ /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD/ MR PLUMBER SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. AND/OR RENGASAMY
MANIKANDAN) against all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any
person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident.

[/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to “SUPER-ZEE
MOTOR SERVICE”.

[/We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

Name of vehicle owner /Date 1\\\{\



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO :22/22/22/VC05/026496
DATE : 06 APRIL 2023

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/'We, THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of GW2273L the sum of Singapore
Dollar Ninety Six and Cents Forty Nine Only ($96.49) in full and final satisfaction,
liquidation and discharge of all property & injury claim losses competent to me/us
upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property & injury
claims losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become manifest,
arising either directly or indirectly from an accident involving SMS9133L and

GW2273L on 28/10/2022 along/at PIE.

[ /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD/ MR PLUMBER SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. AND/OR RENGASAMY
MANIKANDAN) against all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any
person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident.

[/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to “SUPER-ZEE
MOTOR SERVICE”.

I/We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of
hhability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.




LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NO :22/22/22/VC05/026496
DATE : 06 APRIL 2023

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

[/We, RACHAEL NICOLE LEAH NONIS confirmed acceptance from M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of GW2273L the sum of Singapore
Dollar One Hundred Ten and Cents Seven Only ($110.07) in full and final
satisfaction, liquidation and discharge of all property & injury claim losses competent
to me/us upon the said M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property
& injury claims losses sustained by me/us whether now or hereafter to become
manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident involving SMS9133L

and GW2273L on 28/10/2022 along/at PIE.

I /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD/ MR PLUMBER SINGAPORE PTE. LTD. AND/OR RENGASAMY
MANIKANDAN) against all claims and any claims whatsoever made by any
person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident.

I/We further authorize you to pay the above settlement sum directly to “SUPER-ZEE
MOTOR SERVICE”.

I/We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

Signature of vehickOwner/Date

Cachae] Nigsk Kesh Noni

s & B B @ 8 8 8 8 B 8 8 B ® & 8 S 4 8 B 8 8 S S8 S S S S s SE s S EERES

Name of vehicle owner /Date u\\{,\ 2



SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE

BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 SINGAPORE 539195 TEL: 6383 1913 FAX: 6383 9565

EMAIL: superzeemotor@gmail.com

22 Nov 2022

Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/06
The Concourse

Singapore 199555

Att: Motor Claims Dept Invoice No CTPS537/22
THIRD PARTY CLAIM

OWNER NAME : THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU
VEHICLE REG NO : SMS9133L

DATE OF ACCIDENT ! 28 OCT 2022

PLACE OF ACCIDENT PIE

INVOLVING VEH NO : GW2273L

To cost of repairs to Vehicle No SMS9133L which was involved
in the accident on 28 Oct 2022, including the supply of necessary

auto spare parts, labour charges and spraypainting at a lumpsum
priceof S$$6,500.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS SIX THOUSAND AND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY

ﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂﬂ

Business Registration N0.47959700J



| AN GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTELTD
\ G 0 L D B E L L Main Office: 10 Raeburn Park #02-01 Singapore 088702 Tel: +65 6838 6300 Fax: +65 6225 1029

 SEES— Finance: 8 Tuas Ave 18 Singapore 638892 Tel: +65 6861 007 Fax: +65 6862 3500
cossir CAR RENTAL ~esrhimaling v npen

Co. Reqg. No.. 200710651D

Industrial Vehicles. Financial Services.
41,000 Served. And Counting.

Page 1 /1

TAX INVOICE
SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE GST Reg No. - M9-0002514-E
BLK 14, DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 Invoice No. : CXI00128164
2:2&2?&?%2%31 o Invoice Date. - 10-11-2022

Account No. -+ C00009627

Our Ref. - CPVS2211017

Your Ref. - SMS9133L

Credit Term. - CASH

Salesman. - ANGWEILEONG

PARTICULARS AMOUNT SGD
: TOYOTA HARRIER G GRADE

Asset Description

Reg No/ID No . SMS807K

Chassis No . JTEKB3GHX0J005759

Engine No . 8ARZ203080

Agreement No . CPVS2211017

Contract Period . 03-11-2022 To 09-11-2022

Type Of Lease . Short Term

BEING RENTAL CHARGES FOR THE ABOVE 960.00
GST @7.00% for $ 960.00 67.20

E.& O.E

Mode of Payment: Scan to Pay:
1) Bank Transfer / Giro: (Preferred Mode of Payment)
United Overseas Bank Ltd. Account number 450-303-896-4
2) PayNow: (Preferred Mode of Payment)
Enter UEN 200710651DUOB
Scan QR code for payment
3) Cheque:
Please make all cheques payable to Goldbell Car Rental Pte Ltd.
No receipts will be issued for Cheque Payments.
Please send payments to 8 Tuas Ave 18 Singapore 638892,

GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE
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GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTELTD
G 0 L D B E L L Main Office: 10 Raeburn Park #02-01 Singapore 088702 Tel: +65 6838 6300 Fax: +65 6225 1029
. Finance: 8 Tuas Ave 18 Singapore 638892 Tel: +65 6861 007 Fax: +65 6862 3500

GOLDBELL CAR REN TAL Website: www.gbcr.com sg

Co. Reg. No.- 200710651D

Industrial Vehicles. Financial Services.
41,000 Served. And Counting.

Sales Order No : 0-2211-00040

Date : 03 Nov 2022
Passenger Vehicle

AN AGREEMENT made on 03-Nov-2022 Between GOLDBELL CAR RENTAL PTE LTD ("the Owner") a company incorporated in
Singapore and having its registered office at 10 RAEBURN PARK #02-01 BLK A SINGAPORE 088702 of the one part and SUPER-
ZEE MOTOR SERVICE ("the Hirer") carrying business at BLK 14, DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 SINGAPORE 539195 of the other part.

O e I
1 Description of Vehicle(s) / Equipment(s) Agreement No '

Description: TOYOTA HARRIER G GRADE Agreement No.: CPVS2211017

Model: HARRIER G GRADE

Contract Period

Lease Period: 5 Days
Start Date: 03-Nov-2022

Services:

Accessories:

Value Add: End Date: 08-Nov-2022
Payment
Vehicle Register No.: SMS807K Daily Rental: $160.00
Engine No.: 8ARZ203080
Insuranc
Chassis No.: JTEKB3GHX0J005759 SIENEhee

Third Party Property Damage (Limited To): $500,000.00
Own Damage Excess: $200.00

Remarks: Additional Excess of $1,500.00 applicable for driver(s)
Excess in Singapore: $2,000 whose age is above 65 years old years and/or having less
No Travelling to Malaysia than 1 year driving experience.

Strictly no cover for below 23 years of age.

Interest On Overdue Payments

Interest on Overdue Payments: 1.5% Per Month
All payments are subjected to 7% GST (Excludes Deposit)

Remarks:

DRIVER : THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU
VEHICLE : SMS 9133 L

This Lease Agreement is agreed by the following signatories. Unless expressly agreed in writiqg, all terms and conditions shall be as
stipulated in the Standard Terms and Conditions (TLC1406001) to our Agreement dated 03-Nov-2022




> Back to OneMotoring

Land [z";irla;mri&"‘u ithorin

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore 575701

GST Registration No. : M4-0006529-2
Print Date/Time : 01 Nov 2022 / 13:46:22
Receipt Date/Time : 01 Nov 2022 / 13:46:22

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. : ITNET-00000-221101-002275

Previous Receipt No. :

S/N Item Description/ Amount GST Amount
Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (S$) (S$) (S$)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - GW2273L
As at 28 Oct 2022/19:50:00

Insurance Co: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
1 Insurance Enquiry - GW2273L

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7.49
20221101134442165300
Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 7.49
Total Before Rounding 7.00 0.49 7.49
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 7.45
Paid By
434922 XXXXXX6069 eNETS Credit Card 7.45
Total 7.45
Cash Change 0.00
Tendered Amount 7.45
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service
provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee

may apply.



r; HOSPITAL

o
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RA(DLJF{T 520 THOMSON ROAD, SINGAPORE 574623

T MAIN LINE: 6347 6688 WEBSITE: wvswmtalvernia.sg
ALVERNIA 551 peGN NO: M4-0003321-8 J o

patient Name : RACHAEL NICOLE LEAH Receipt No. 220118455

NONIS Date s 28/10/2022

ID No. : §9026234C Page : 1 o0of 1l

Account No. 0220729765

Item Qty oM Amount ($)
ANAREX {PARA450/ORPH35) 20 EA 7.80
ARCOXIA TAB 90MG 3 EA 9.48
KEFENTECH PLASTER 30MG 8/PKT 1 EA 7.38
OMEPRAZOLE 20MG CAP 3 EA 321
OUTPATIENT NURSING SERVICE g, EA 23.00
RMO CONSULTATION FEE 1 EL 52.00

Total Charges 102.87

GST @ 7% 7.20

110.07

Paid:

VISA BY RACHAEL NICOLE LEAH NONIS 110.07

Mode

This

of Payment : VISA

is a computer generated official

Reference No. @ —77

receipt,

no signature is

required.



o, — o

T T
ﬁ@% MOUNT ﬁmﬁﬁﬁwg¥Wﬁwmmmwa
3 33AL\/ERN i 2 47 WEBSITE: www.mtalvernia.sg
it HOSPITAL IA Gst REGN NO: M4-00033218

ok

Patient Name : THALVINDERPAL SINGH Receipt No. : 220118456
SENDHU Date 28/10/2022
ID No. : §8743573C Page : 1 of 1

Acesunt Ne. @ 0220729764

Item Qty yoM Amount ($)
ANAREX (PARA450/0ORPH33) 20 EA 7.80
KEFENTECH PLASTER 30MG 8 /PKT 1 EA 7.38
OUTPATIENT NURSING SERVICE 1 EA 23.00
RMO CONSULTATION FEE 1 ER 52.00

Total Charges 90.18

GST @ 7% 6.31

96.49

Paid:

VISA BY THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU 96.49

Mode of Payment : VISA Reference No. : ——~

This is a computer generated official receipt, no signature is required.



LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (SINGAPORE BRANCH)

GIRO AUTHORISATION FORM

Company Name: Cgut ER - ZEE’ M°76i gef(!/léﬂ

Bank Account Details

Beneficiary Name:

Bank Name / Branch Name: Z{ I 22“5#/\/&' Mﬂaf

Bank Account No.: g?e - S 08 ’607 "_-(’

Bank Code / Branch Code: x giéﬂ- - O é =~
Swift Code ‘Uo VY RS&S &

Email Address: QUEere,ub’fOV Q jmﬁ‘/ cof

(For notification of payment details)

Name/Designation/Telephone/Email of Contact person.:

Chnetma low Kle Propricter , 63831913, Superzeerslov@ ¢ Mail- cas

| hereby authorise Lonpac Insurance Bhd to remit all payment directly to the above nominated account.

SUPER-Z e C{ﬁjERV!GE

Authorised Sign rtere and Company Stamp

Date: 6 ﬂ'f' 2% ""’}

Acknowledged by :

Name / Date:



Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From: CHARMAINE KONG <charmainekong@lonpac.com>

Sent: Thursday, 23 March 2023 1:39 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022

*** | KK REF: CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Lonpac External - Confidential

Lonpac External - Confidential

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please proceed on the revision of our offer for the rental to $770.40 ($120 x 6d+GST) with
revised total mandate at $7,484.41 as recommended.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong

Claims Officer | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/06 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.268 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all {ME#) lonpac.com.sg

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, March 23, 2023 10:53 AM

To: CHARMAINE KONG <charmainekong@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF:
CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Dear Sirs,

Attached here with a copy of third party vehicle details from LTA for your easy reference. Third party vehicle is
under Cat B of COE with 100kW. Therefore, we suggest to revise loss of rental offer at $120/day.

For your review and further mandate. Thanks.



Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |

S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, March 2, 2023 10:15 AM

To: CHARMAINE KONG <charmainekong@lonpac.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@Ilonpac.com>
Subject: RE: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF:
CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Dear Sirs,

Please be informed that third party rejected our offer at $7,356.01(all-in) and propose global sum $7,600.00(all-in).

We would like to revise offer at $7,484.41(all-

The summary of claim is as follows: -

in).

Our Last TP Proposed Propose to Revi

Offer
1. Cost of Repair $ 6,500.00 $ 6,500.00 $ 6,500.00
2. Loss of Rental (6days x $100.00)(w/GST) S 642.00 S 898.80 (6days x$140.00)(w/GST) | S 770.40 (6da
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee S 7.45 S 7.45 S 7.45
4. Medical Fee (Driver- RACHAEL NICOLE LEAH S 110.07 S 110.07 S 110.07
NONIS)
5. Medical Fee (Passenger - THALVINDERPAL S 96.49 S 96.49 S 96.49
SINGH SANDHU)

Total | $ 7,356.01 $7,612.81 $7,484.41

$ 7,600.00 (Global Sum)

Please let us have your mandate after review the matter.

Best Regards,
Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |

S(408933)



From: CHARMAINE KONG <charmainekong@lonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, February 7, 2023 4:53 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@Ilonpac.com>

Subject: RE: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF:
CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Lonpac External - Confidential

Dear Hsiao Tong,
As spoken, please issue separate DVs for the claimants.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong

Claims Officer | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/06 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.268 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all {ME#) lonpac.com.sg

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

From: CHARMAINE KONG <charmainekong@Ilonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 7 February 2023 4:44 pm

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt _claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: FW: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF:
CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Lonpac External - Confidential

Dear Hsiao Tong,
Please proceed as proposed.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong

Claims Officer | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/06 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.268 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706



The all THeWD |onpac.com.sg

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 7 February 2023 12:18 pm

To: ENG HUEY NI <hneng@lonpac.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@Ilonpac.com>

Subject: RE: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF:
CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Dear Sirs,
We refer to our below email.

Kindly let us have your approval / instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
S(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 29 December 2022 10:12 AM

To: ENG HUEY NI <hneng@I|onpac.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt _claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: [SEEK MANDATE] - Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF:
CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3 // Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Your ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496
Our ref : CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3q2

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GW2273L(LONPAC) AND SMS9133L(TP) ON 28/10/2022




We refer to the above matter.

It is a head-to-rear collision. We are of the view that liability is not on our driver favour.

We seek your approval to offer repairer “SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE” at $7,356.01(all-in).

The summary is as follows: -

Amount Claimed

Amount Revised

1. Cost of Repair $12,572.10 S 6,500.00
2. Loss of Rental (6days x $160.00)(w/GST) S 1,027.20 S 642.00(6days x $100.00)(w/GST)
3. LTA/GIA Search Fee S 7.45 S 7.45
4. Medical Fee (Driver- RACHAEL NICOLE LEAH NONIS) S 110.07 S 110.07
5. Medical Fee (Passenger - THALVINDERPAL SINGH SANDHU) S 96.49 S 96.49
Total | $13,813.31 $7,356.01

Surveyor recommended 5days for repair + 1Sunday = 6days.

Enclosed here with all the relevant documents for your perusal.

Kindly note that this inspection report dated 28/12/2022 is only for mandate purpose.

Kindly let us have your approval / instruction.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 21 November 2022 10:50 AM
To: ENG HUEY NI <hneng@I|onpac.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>; MT_Claim_SG <mt _claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: FW: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF: CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3

// Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496
Dear Sirs/ Mdm,
Enclosed for your perusal is: -

e Estimated cost of repair

e Preliminary advice
e Photographs of TP vehicle in its damaged condition



Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | Email: chewht@lkkauto.com |

HQ : Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
5(408933)

From: ENG HUEY NI <hneng@I|onpac.com>

Sent: Sunday, 6 November 2022 5:44 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@I|kkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: FW: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF: CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3
// Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496

Lonpac External - Confidential

Hi Mei Kwan,
We attach Ol GIA.
Thanks

Huey Ni

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@I|kkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 November 2022 5:27 pm

To: ENG HUEY NI <hneng@Ilonpac.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-

a@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: FW: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022 *** LKK REF: CC4/LPC22010857/Upa3

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.



Kindly let us have a copy of insured’s accident report for our necessary action.

Please take note that the case handler in-charge is Hsiao Tong.

To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Meng Yan (LKK Auto) <mengyan@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 November 2022 5:03 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@Ilonpac.com>; assighments <assignments@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-
a@Ilkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: Re: FW: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022

Dear Gerald,

Thank you for the assignment.

Repairer arrange on 3.11.22.

Best Regards,

Yan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 November 2022 4:09 pm

To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: FW: FW: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022

Lonpac External - General

Our Ref :22/22/22/VC05/026496 ( Huey Ni's case)
Dear Yan,

FYNA.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/06 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

————— Original Message-----

From: Christina Low <superzeemotor@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 1 November 2022 4:04 pm

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@Ilonpac.com>

Subject: Re: FW: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022

Dear GERALD

We thank you for your prompt response and wish to confirm that we are agreeable to your appointing Marcus Chua
- LKK for the pre-repair survey.
Kindly request him to contact us to arrange for a survey of our client's vehicle SMS9133L.

Thanks/Regards

Christina Low

Super-Zee Motor Service
Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-402
Singapore 539195
63831913

On Tue, Nov 1, 2022 at 3:56 PM GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com> wrote:
>

> Lonpac External - General

>

> WITHOUT PREJUDICE

>

> Our Ref: 22/22/22/VC05/026496 ( Huey Ni's case)

.




> WITHOUT PREJUDICE

>

> Our Ref: 22/22/22/VvC05/026496

>

> Dear Christina,

>

> Please see attached.

>

>

>

> Best Regards

>

> Gerald Poh

> Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
> 300 Beach Road, #17-04/06 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
>Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706
>

>

>

> We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

>

> From: Christina Low <superzeemotor@gmail.com>

> Sent: Tuesday, 1 November 2022 3:29 pm

>To: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

> Subject: Third Party Claim against GW2273L Accident on 28 Oct 2022

>

> Dear Sir/Madam

>

> We have been authorized by the owner of SMS9133L to claim for damages against your insured vehicle GW2273L,
pertaining to the accident on 28 Oct 2022.

>

> We attach herewith our estimate together with the accident and police report for your necessary action. Kindly
contact us to arrange for pre-inspection of our client's vehicle SMS9133L as soon as possible.

>

> Thanks/Regards

> Christina Low

> Super-Zee Motor Service

> Blk 14 Defu Lane 10 #01-402

> Singapore 539195

> 63831913

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.

We are committed to acting professionally, fairly and with integrity. We do not condone bribery, fraud or corrupt
practices.
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